Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Euroindy 0,800 Km
13-07-2018 12:10

Grupo 3
Treinos
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(72) Fabio Monteiro
1 1:08.922 +8.472 12:19:00.628
2 1:02.858 +2.408 12:20:03.486
3 1:02.238 +1.788 12:21:05.724
4 1:03.785 +3.335 12:22:09.509
5 1:00.450 - 12:23:09.959
6 1:02.264 +1.814 12:24:12.223
(68) Tomas Ribeiro
1 1:10.106 +9.268 12:18:59.635
2 1:05.264 +4.426 12:20:04.899
3 1:02.192 +1.354 12:21:07.091
4 1:02.757 +1.919 12:22:09.848
5 1:00.838 - 12:23:10.686
6 1:00.952 +0.114 12:24:11.638
(60) Diogo Reis
1 1:10.927 +9.806 12:18:58.251
2 1:04.945 +3.824 12:20:03.196
3 1:04.223 +3.102 12:21:07.419
4 1:02.861 +1.740 12:22:10.280
5 1:01.614 +0.493 12:23:11.894
6 1:01.121 - 12:24:13.015
(61) Rodrigo Domingues
1 1:16.156 +14.948 12:19:17.253
2 1:26.415 +25.207 12:20:43.668
3 1:05.501 +4.293 12:21:49.169
4 1:01.208 - 12:22:50.377
5 1:03.015 +1.807 12:23:53.392
(71) Maria Pragosa
1 1:09.323 +7.607 12:19:10.122
2 1:07.328 +5.612 12:20:17.450
3 1:06.474 +4.758 12:21:23.924
4 1:06.531 +4.815 12:22:30.455
5 1:03.058 +1.342 12:23:33.513
6 1:01.716 - 12:24:35.229
(62) Carina Almeida
1 1:10.491 +6.360 12:19:06.232
2 1:18.721 +14.590 12:20:24.953
3 1:08.361 +4.230 12:21:33.314
4 1:06.299 +2.168 12:22:39.613
5 1:04.131 - 12:23:43.744
(74) Beatriz Sdo Pedro
1 1:10.131 +3.805 12:19:09.441
2 1:14.240 +7.914 12:20:23.681
3 1:09.502 +3.176 12:21:33.183
4 1:06.326 - 12:22:39.509
5 1:07.239 +0.913 12:23:46.748
(64) Joana Silva
1 1:11.653 +4.261 12:19:05.165
2 1:09.010 +1.618 12:20:14.175
3 1:07.392 - 12:21:21.567
4 1:08.697 +1.305 12:22:30.264
5 1:10.713 +3.321 12:23:40.977
(75) Carolina Varino
1 1:11.255 +3.645 12:19:08.245
2 1:08.885 +1.275 12:20:17.130
3 1:07.610 - 12:21:24.740
4 1:07.886 +0.276 12:22:32.626
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5 1:08.630 +1.020 12:23:41.256
(63) Iara Franco
1 1:10.805 +2.999 12:19:05.724
2 1:09.847 +2.041 12:20:15.571
3 1:07.806 - 12:21:23.377
4 1:08.904 +1.098 12:22:32.281
5 1:11.637 +3.831 12:23:43.918
(66) Helena Pacheco
1 1:14.509 +5.988 12:19:00.277
2 1:10.602 +2.081 12:20:10.879
3 1:10.511 +1.990 12:21:21.390
4 1:08.521 - 12:22:29.911
5 1:09.029 +0.508 12:23:38.940
(65) Aaliyah Figueiredo
1 1:12.403 +0.671 12:19:02.701
2 1:12.716 +0.984 12:20:15.417
3 1:11.732 - 12:21:27.149
4 1:12.253 +0.521 12:22:39.402
5 1:13.566 +1.834 12:23:52.968
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